Ordinal Numbers and Words

A)Write the ordinal numbers.

6)
7)

8)
9)
10)

11)

12) sixty- third

B)Write the ordinal numbers in words.

1)

2)

thirteenth 13
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seventh

nineteenth

first

twenty- fifth

thirty- third

forty-first

fifty-second

eighty-eight

first

twenty- ninth

16th

4th

2ond

10th

33rd thirty-third

45th

17th

99th

coLIVEWORKSHEETS



